Islemciler

AMD RYZEN

AMD RYZEN

AMD RYZEN

AMD RYZEN

AMD RYZEN

AMD RYZEN

Uriin

5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

148,50
usb

156,20
usb

213,40
usb

214,50
usb

292,60
usb

251,90
usb



